
 

Need help with a research project? 

The WAHTN are offering a Clinical Research Support Service for anyone currently involved or interested in 
conducting clinical research in WA.  WAHTN’s Clinical Trial and Data Management Centre (CTDMC) can meet 
onsite with staff from WAHTN Member Partners, including EMHS. 

The CTDMC staff can provide advice on various aspects of clinical research including: 

• how to get started with your project 

• A brief primer on research ethics & governance 

• setting up essential documents for your project  

• data management and database design 

• protocol development and other research related documents 

• assistance connecting with research partners and working with universities 

Sessions can: 

• be one-on-one or with a small group, such as a research team 

• tailored to the areas you need help 

2021 EMHS Sessions (EMHS staff can attend any of the sessions below; Bentley sessions TBC) 

Dates Times Site Venue 

Tues 19 January 9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House  

Tues 9 February 9:30 am - 3:00 pm AKH HR Meeting Room, Goline House 

Tues 23 March 9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House 

Tues 11 May 9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House  

Tues 25 May 9:30 am - 3:00 pm AKH HR Meeting Room, Goline House 

Tues 20 July 9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House 

Tues 17 August 9:30 am - 3:00 pm AKH HR Meeting Room, Goline House 

Tues 21 September  9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House  

Tues 16 November 9:30 am - 3:00 pm AKH HR Meeting Room, Goline House 

Tues 30 November   9:30 am - 3:00 pm RPH EMHS Research Hub, L2 Kirkman House  

 

To find out more or to book a time within the above sessions  

email:  CTDMC@curtin.edu.au | phone: 9266 1970 


